Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS; Date Recorded=

2008;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200808210003
36210

08/21/2008
08:41:56

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor

DEEDS

MENDOZA,
ARMANDO P

9

29

Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

200803130001
04590

03/13/2008
01:16:34

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee

DEEDS

NATIONAL
CITY REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES
LLC

29

Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

200808140003
27510

08/14/2008
01:06:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor

DEEDS

SMITH
JESSICA

29

105

Lot#:134
Book:29
Pg:105
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
| FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200810270004
18040

10/27/2008
12:38:17

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor

DEEDS

LANG,
GREGORY A

27

55

Lot#:428
Book:27 Pg:55
Sub:WINDSTO
NE IV

200811050004
28610

11/05/2008
11:17:52

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee

DEEDS

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

32

62

Lot#:204
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT




