Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200808210003 36210	08/21/2008 08:41:56	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	MENDOZA, ARMANDO P			9	29		Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUD/ HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
200803130001 04590	03/13/2008 01:16:34	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NATIONAL CITY REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC			9	29		Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
200808140003 27510	08/14/2008 01:06:00	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH JESSICA			29	105		Lot#:134 Book:29 Pg:105 Sub:GREYSTC NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE PHASE I FINAL RECORD PLAT
200810270004 18040	10/27/2008 12:38:17	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	LANG, GREGORY A			27	55		Lot#:428 Book:27 Pg:55 Sub:WINDSTO NE IV
200811050004 28610	11/05/2008 11:17:52	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE			32	62		Lot#:204 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT